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NONPROFIT AND BUSINESS SPONSORS           

Northern Illinois Beekeepers Association Support and educate about 
keeping bees

Ralph Brindise rbrindise@att.net www.nibainfo.org

Citizens Climate Lobby Advocates for bipartisan solutions 
to climate change

Karen Dombroski kdrecycle@gmail.com www.citizensclimatelobby.org

Environmental Defenders of McHenry County Protect, educate and advocate for 
environment of McHenry County 

Erin Kennedy envirodefmc@gmail.com www.mcdef.org

Goodwill Industries of Northern Illinois Affordable and charitable 
thrift store

MaryAnn Matus mmatus@goodwillni.org www.goodwillni.org

The Land Conservancy of McHenry County Non-profit land trust and 
educator

Trish Woselowsky twoselowsky@conservemc.org www.conservemc.org

McHenry County Conservation District Preserves, restores and manages 
natural areas

Christine Krusta ckustra@mccdistrict.org www.mccdistrict.org

McHenry County Conservation Foundation Promotes and supports the 
conservation district

Shawna Flavell sflavell@mchenryconservation.org www.mchenryconservation.org

Bluestem Ecological Services Builds, maintains and restores 
native ecosystems

Eric Sebert deidre@bluestemeco.com www.bluestemeco.com

Dukes Inferno New eco-conscious wood fired 
kitchen featuring the best from 
local producers

Zachary Dolezal chefzak@gmail.com www.dukesinferno.com

Food Shed Co-op Community-owned grocery store Susan Jensen susan@foodshed.coop www.foodshed.coop
Nicor Gas Energy Efficiency Program Tips, tools and rebates for  

energy bills
Jennifer Sally jasally@southernco.com www.nicorgas.com

Woodstock Heating and Cooling High efficiency heating and 
cooling systems

Dawn Iversen office@woodstockheating.com www.woodstockheating.com

BUSINESS/NONPROFITS

Arbonne International Nutrition, skincare, makeup made 
with plant based ingredients

Susan McGlade mcreiners@sbcglobal.net www.arbonne.com

All American Gutter Protection Gutter guards Josh Elliott josh@allamericangutterprotection.com www.allamericangutterprotection.com
AMS Shred and Store Shredding services Carol Gauger carolg@amsstoreandshred.com www.amsstoreandshred.com
Audubon Society Protects birds and the places 

they need
Stacy Iwanicki stacy.iwanicki@illinois.gov www.mchenryaudubon.org
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Blazing Star Restoration and agroecological 
consulation

Caron Wenzel cwenzel@blazing-star.com www.blazing-star.com

Boss Straws Paper straw company Jami Spinelli jspinelli@ewebpaper.com www.bossstraw.com
Conversacion de Conservacion Preserves, restores, and manages 

natural areas
Kim Elsenbroek kelsenbroek@conservemc.org www.conservemc.org

C.A.R.E.S. Community Awareness Response 
Encouraging Sustainability 

Kathleen Carr tgsinc12@msn.com www.hampshirecares.com

Certasun Solar Residential solar design and 
installation

Jenny Goldsmith jenny@certasun.com www.certasun.com

Citizens Utility Board (CUB) Advocates for clean energy, 
consumer protection, lower 
utility bills

Kate Shonk kshonk@citizensutilityboard.org www.citizensutilityboard.org

ComEd Energy incentives for 
homeowners

Sergio Alzate sergio@surgestaffing.net www.comed.com/Pages/default.
aspx

Cycling Without Age Provides trishaw bike rides 
for seniors

Eberhard Veit Eberhard.veit@outlook.com www.cyclingwithoutage.com/
mchenry-county

Del Toro Street Taco Vegan Mexican food Raul Del Toro cater@deltorostreettaco.com www.deltorostreettaco.com
ERG Elite Remodeling Group Energy-efficient home 

remodeling
Chris Delestowicz chris@ergnation.com www.eliteremodelinggroup.com

EV Travel Story Long distance travel with EVs Marlene Frisbie marlenefrisbie@gmail.com
Ever Clever Toys Handcrafted wooden toys Anita Fodor-Lukacs everclevertoys@gmail.com www.everclevertoys.com
Family Nature Summit Family events in nature Leslie Krebs lkrebs@mchenry.edu www.familynaturesummits.org
Fourtwentytwoseventy Aprons made from reclaimed 

tablecloths
Karen Gashi fourtwentytwoseventy@gmail.com

FVEVA (Fox Valley Electric Vehicle Association) Promotes efficient and clean EV 
use and education

Rish Hirchberg goafvs@yahoo.com www.fveaa.org

Golden Gills Sustainably cultivated mushrooms Julie Mitchell 
Musgrove

julie@goldengills.com www.goldengills.com

Green Drinks Green networking and 
presentation monthly event

Leslie Krebs lkrebs@mchenry.edu www.greendrinks.org/IL/Crystal%20
Lake

The Green Read/The Green Spot Bookstores Gently used books for sale to 
support Defender's mission

Pam Johnson thegreenreadbookstore@gmail.com www.mcdef.org/bookstores

IDNR and Friends—Volo Bog State Natural 
Area, Moraine Hills State Park

Department of natural resources Stacy Iwanicki stacy.iwanicki@illinois.gov www.friendsofvolobog.org

Illinois Solar Education Association Solar energy information 
and resources

Pat and Terry 
Dieckhoff

tpdieckhoff@ameritech.net www.illinoissolar.org

Ivy Nicole Natural Remedies High quality handmade remedies Nicole Cavalea nicole.cavalea@gmail.com www.ivynicolenaturalremedies.com
Katie Oglesby Gardens Custom edible garden design, 

installation and garden coaching
Katie Ogelsby katie@katieoglesby.com www.katieoglesby.com

Lighthouse Health and Wellness Eco friendly home and skin 
care products

Keven Haggerty keven@lighthousehealth.net www.lighthousehw.org/about-
lighthouse-health-wellness

Little Dove Prints LLC Watercolor artwork inspired by 
the plants and creatures

Taylor Schwinn 
DeCarmine

redschwinn@gmail.com www.littledoveprints.com

Live4Lali Substance use recovery & harm 
reduction

Charlie Sullivan charlie.sullivan@live4lali.org www.live4lali.org



Living Planet Permaculture LLC Native food forests, permaculture 
guidance

Nicholas Hein nicholas@livingplanetllc.com www.livingplanetllc.com

McHenry County Bicycle Advocates Promotes and congregates 
bicyclists

Eberhard Veit Eberhard.veit@outlook.com www.McBicycleAdvocates.org

McHenry County Department of Health Pumpkin Composting Kelly Boeckmann kmboeckmann@mchenrycountyil.gov www.mcdh.info
McHenry County Division of Transportation Promotes mobility and safe and 

efficient transportation
Christopher Grask cjgrask@mchenrycountyil.gov www.mchenrycountyil.gov/

county-government/building-info-
directions/dot-building

McHenry County Planning and Development Water resource protection and 
education

Scott Kuykendall shkuykendall@mchenrycountyil.gov www.mchenrycountyil.gov/
departments/planning-
development/water-resources

McHenry County Veterans Assistance 
Commission

Support for veterans Habacuc Rico HXRico@mchenrycountyil.gov www.mchenrycountyil.gov/
departments/veterans-assistance-
commission

Midwest Organics Mushroom growing kits Jeff Dombow midwestorganicsllc@gmail.com www.midwestgrowkits.com
Midwest Solutions, Inc. Solar energy solutions Lee Hummel LHummel@midwestsolutions.info www.midwestsolutions.info
Mollusk Mama Care and support of 

aquatic snails
Chelsi Burger molluskmama@gmail.com www.etsy.com/shop/

molluskmamaaquariums
Silver Prairie Natural Soap Handmade artisan soaps 

and skincare
Annette Gast annettegast@hotmail.com www.silverprairiesoap.com

STEAM Extreme FFA Foundry, Forge, Sustainable 
Architecture Education

Phillip Harrison pharrison@penumbradesign.net www.ffa.org/ag-101/steam-careers

Two Chicks and A Bar Handmade soaps, Haitian 
metal art

Maggie Mohr and 
Julie Berry

2chicksandabar@gmail.com www.twochicksandabar.com

Tower Garden / Juice Plus+ Fruit and vegetable supplements 
+ tower gardens

Joan Olson joanjuiceplus320@gmail.com www.keithtoborg.juiceplus.com

Univ of Illinois Extension McHenry County Promoting healthy and beautiful 
communities

Brenda Dahlfors dahlfors@illinois.edu www.extension.illinois.edu/lm

Wicked Scents by Gabi Scentsy consultant Ana Gabriela Godoy wickedscentsy13@gmail.com www.gabiwicked.scentsy.us
The Wildflower Preservation and Propagation 
Committee

Promotes use of native plants and 
flowers

Ashley Britt abritt333@gmail.com www.thewppc.org

William R. Kreznor and Associates, Inc. Soil health and testing William Kreznor wkreznor@wrksoiltesting.com www.wrksoiltesting.com
WillOaks Studio Nature inspired wearable art Karen Stahlecker willoaksstudio@icloud.com www.willoaks.studio/shop/29127431/

necklaces-chokers
Your Sister's Tomato Wood fired pizza Tammy Hinchee yoursisterstomato@gmail.com www.yoursisterstomato.com
ZenYGE EV Charging stations Caron Grantham techsista18@gmail.com www.zenyge.com/zenyge/home

MCHENRY COUNTY COLLEGE TABLES

MCC Center for Agrarian Learning Workshops and events 
supporting farm innovation

Sheri Doyel sdoyel@mchenry.edu www.mchenry.edu/CAL

MCC Horticulture Department Classes and careers in 
horticulture

Emily Zack ezack@mchenry.edu www.mchenry.edu/horticulture

MCC Sustainability Center Resource for sustainability in 
campus and community

Kim Hankins khankins@mchenry.edu www.mchenry.edu/green


